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199904140001
58551

04/14/1999
11:29:01

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FORD, DOUG

200404290002
22680

04/29/2004
10:09:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKE, JAMES

200501070000
10570

01/07/2005
02:10:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ZOPETA,
FEDERICO

200502020000
51740

02/02/2005
10:53:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLMAN,
AARIKA

200506300003
25420

06/30/2005
09:15:32

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY,
TIMOTHY

200507280003
79880

07/28/2005
02:20:03

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAGLE
REGINA

200507280003
79870

07/28/2005
02:20:02

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALDWELL
JASON

200602030000
56270

02/03/2006
09:55:14

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
STEVE

200603210001
32160

03/21/2006
03:50:05

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VAUGHN LEE

200603210001
32180

03/21/2006
03:53:01

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHEATHAM
CONNIE W

200603210001
32250

03/21/2006
03:57:56

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS JAMES
R JR

200603210001
32340

03/21/2006
04:06:24

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLEMMINGS
TONYA R

200605260002
51260

05/26/2006
12:33:02

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
JONATHAN

200609180004
61620

09/18/2006
10:41:30

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMASTER,
HEATHER

200609210004
68600

09/21/2006
09:30:27

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRIDGES,
BELLINI

200702140000
68570

02/14/2007
11:47:50

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAIRD JANE

200702140000
68560

02/14/2007
11:47:49

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAIRD CHRIS

200706070002
66920

06/07/2007
03:08:53

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADKINS,
CHERYL AKA



201405190001
50690

05/19/2014
02:18:46

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KACHENJE
DOROTHY

201503230000
90030

03/23/2015
12:46:58

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULL SANDRA

200001180000
18161

01/18/2000
10:10:48

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUCIER,
JOHN W III

200404290002
22560

04/29/2004
10:09:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY, WILLIE

200407190003
97930

07/19/2004
10:00:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
LETHA

200411160006
28320

11/16/2004
09:13:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARTIN,
DAVID

200411190006
37980

11/19/2004
12:39:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULL,
SANDRA

200501070000
10560

01/07/2005
02:10:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ZOPETA,
FREDERICK
AKA

200501070000
10670

01/07/2005
02:10:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKMON,
BRYAN E

200502020000
51750

02/02/2005
10:53:00

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATMAN,
MARILYN

200508190004
27120

08/19/2005
10:28:34

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KACHENJE
DOROTHY

200512160006
52040

12/16/2005
03:48:29

COLONIAL
VILLAGE AT
INVERNESS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN, CARLA


