Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Judgments; Name= COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS; Doc Type= JUDGEMENTS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904140001 58551	04/14/1999 11:29:01	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FORD, DOUG						
200404290002 22680	04/29/2004 10:09:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKE, JAMES						
200501070000 10570	01/07/2005 02:10:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ZOPETA, FEDERICO						
200502020000 51740	02/02/2005 10:53:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLMAN, AARIKA						
200506300003 25420	06/30/2005 09:15:32	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY, TIMOTHY						
200507280003 79880	07/28/2005 02:20:03	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAGLE REGINA						
200507280003 79870	07/28/2005 02:20:02	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALDWELL JASON						
200602030000 56270	02/03/2006 09:55:14	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, STEVE						
200603210001 32160	03/21/2006 03:50:05	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VAUGHN LEE						
200603210001 32180	03/21/2006 03:53:01	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHEATHAM CONNIE W						
200603210001 32250	03/21/2006 03:57:56	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS JAMES R JR						
200603210001 32340	03/21/2006 04:06:24	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLEMMINGS TONYA R						
200605260002 51260	05/26/2006 12:33:02	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS JONATHAN						
200609180004 51620	09/18/2006 10:41:30	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMASTER, HEATHER						
200609210004 38600	09/21/2006 09:30:27	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRIDGES, BELLINI						
200702140000 88570	02/14/2007 11:47:50	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAIRD JANE						
200702140000 88560	02/14/2007 11:47:49	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAIRD CHRIS						
200706070002 66920	06/07/2007 03:08:53	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADKINS, CHERYL AKA						

201405190001 50690	05/19/2014 02:18:46	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KACHENJE DOROTHY			
201503230000 90030	03/23/2015 12:46:58	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULL SANDRA			
200001180000 18161	01/18/2000 10:10:48	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUCIER, JOHN W III			
200404290002 22560	04/29/2004 10:09:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY, WILLIE			
200407190003 97930	07/19/2004 10:00:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, LETHA			
200411160006 28320	11/16/2004 09:13:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARTIN, DAVID			
200411190006 37980	11/19/2004 12:39:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULL, SANDRA			
200501070000 10560	01/07/2005 02:10:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ZOPETA, FREDERICK AKA			
200501070000 10670	01/07/2005 02:10:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKMON, BRYAN E			
200502020000 51750	02/02/2005 10:53:00	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOATMAN, MARILYN			
200508190004 27120	08/19/2005 10:28:34	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KACHENJE DOROTHY			
200512160006 52040	12/16/2005 03:48:29	COLONIAL VILLAGE AT INVERNESS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN, CARLA			